AOP

ACADEMIA OLIMPICA

DE PORTUGAI

Q55

ELEICOES PARA O CONSELHO DIRETIVO

MANDATO da XXXI OLIMPIADA

Lista B

Composicao

Nome
Tiago Nunes Viegas
José Luis Galrao Menezes Esteves
Carlos Gustavo Soares Neves Marcos
Marta Filipa Pires Lopes

Afonso José de Almeida Candeias

Suplentes

Susana Paula de Jesus Feitor

Tiago André Ferrao Venancio

N.° de membro

633

710

695

700

703

723

731

Cargo
Presidente
Vice-presidente
Vice-presidente
Vogal

Vogal



