

ACADEMIA OLÍMPICA

DE PORTUGAL



ELEIÇÕES PARA O CONSELHO DIRETIVO MANDATO da XXXI OLIMPÍADA

Lista B

Composição

<u>Nome</u>	N.º de membro	<u>Cargo</u>
Tiago Nunes Viegas	633	Presidente
José Luís Galrão Menezes Esteves	710	Vice-presidente
Carlos Gustavo Soares Neves Marcos	695	Vice-presidente
Marta Filipa Pires Lopes	700	Vogal
Afonso José de Almeida Candeias	703	Vogal

Suplentes

Susana Paula de Jesus Feitor	723
Tiago André Ferrão Venâncio	731